
From: Libby Garvey 
Sent: Sunday, March 03, 2019 4:01 PM EST 
To: Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org> 
CC: Doug Abbott <dabbott@dabbott.com>; Christer Ahl <christer.ahl@comcast.net>; Kara Milkovich Alter
<kalter@jbgsmith.com>; Suzanne Boggs <sboggs@jbgsmith.com>; Burke, Robin <rburke@beaconcapital.com>; Jay
Corbalis <jcorbalis@jbgsmith.com>; Nora Dweck-McMullen <nora@dweckproperties.com>; mark.fallon@hilton.com
<mark.fallon@hilton.com>; Shannon Flanagan-Watson <sflanagan-watson@arlingtonva.us>; Kingdon Gould, III
<kiii@gouldproperty.com>; Bgrant@eqr.com <bgrant@eqr.com>; dgreenberg@goodstuffeatery.com
<dgreenberg@goodstuffeatery.com>; Alan Haskel <ahaskel@pbs.org>; Regan.Linke@marriott.com
<Regan.Linke@marriott.com>; Lustig, Joshua <Joshua.Lustig@bfsaul.com>; Freddie Lutz
<freddiesbeachbar@verizon.net>; Glenda MacMullin <GMacMullin@cta.tech>; Natalie Monkou
<nmonkou@arlingtonva.us>; Morrow, Derrick (WASRC) <derrick.morrow@hyatt.com>; MRivers@loweenterprises.com
<MRivers@loweenterprises.com>; staylor@lyft.com <staylor@lyft.com>; Harmar Thompson <hthompson@lcor.com>;
pvanhine@gmail.xn--com-kla <pvanhine@gmail.xn--com-kla>; Andrew Vanhorn <avanhorn@jbgsmith.com>; James Woods
<james.woods@wework.com>; Yeatts (US), Todd M <todd.m.yeatts@boeing.com>; Robert Mandle
<rmandle@crystalcity.org>; Cassie Hurley <churley@crystalcity.org> 
Subject: Re: Reminder: Synetic Theater Reception and Tickets tomorrow (Monday, March 4) 

Thank you!  I would love to be there, but have another commitment.  I’m REALLY glad Synetic is staying!  Libby

Sent from my iPad

On Mar 3, 2019, at 9:21 AM, Tracy Gabriel <gabriel@crystalcity.org> wrote:

Please be aware that the BID is hosting a reception Monday evening (March 4) from 5:30-7:30pm to celebrate

Synetic Theater staying part of our Crystal City community. We hope you can join us. Additionally, we are also

offering tickets to the current show, Cyrano de Bergerac. Details on both below.

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Crystal City BID <crystalcity@geomailer.net> 

Date: Wed, Feb 27, 2019 at 5:15 PM

Subject: You're Invited: Celebrating Synetic Theater in Crystal City

To: <gabriel@crystalcity.org>

Is this email not displaying correctly? View in browser. 

 

  



RSVP
Questions? 703-412-9433 or churley@crystalcity.org

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, you may Unsubscribe. 
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